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1. Analipsi

2. Panagia Ipakois

3. Saint Merkoris

4. Michalidakia

5. Saint George. Kilindriotis
6. M. Sotiros and Panagias
7. Panaidi

8. Sotiros

9. Saint Kiriaki

10. Saint Spiridon

11. Saint Irini

12. Saint Georg. Drakountiotis
13. Saint Nektarios

14. Saint Paraskevi

15. Arch. Michail (Perinliotis)
16. Saint Georg. Kotikon
17. Petrou and Pavlou

18. Saint Apostoli

19. Saint Nicolaos

20. Panagia Xisiotissa

21. Saint Filimon

22. Saint loan. Theologos
23. Saint Dimitrios lakkou
24. Saint Anargiri

25. Panagia Katholiki
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Koutrouli Cape

Panormitis Port

Panormitis ==

Patos Cape
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26. Saint Georgios

27. Saint Nikitas

28. Saint Ekaterini

29. Panagia Stilou

30. Saint Nicolaos

31. Saint Konstantinos

32. Saint Nicolaos Kefalis
33. Stavros Polemou

34. Panaidi

35. Saint Prokopias

36. Panagia Strateri

37. Saint loannis (Neras)

38. Saint Dimitrios

39. Sotir Megas

40. Saint Marina

41. Profitis Ilias

42. Panagia Marathountas
43. Saint loannis (Atherinas)
44, Saint Georgios (Faneromenis)
45 Saint Konstantinos and Eleni
46. Saint loannis (Schistis)

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
. Saint Geogios
61.
62.
63.

Cape Makria

Taviri Bay

NIMOS ISLAND
2

Psila Kremaria

Ag. Marina island
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Ag. Georgios Disalonas Bay
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Strogilos islet

Saint loannis (Tsagrias)
Archaggelos Kailiotis
Panagia Kampiotissa
Kokkimidi

Mikros Sotir

Panagia Vounariotissa
Saint Marina (Potiou)
Panagia Chamon
Profitis llias

Saint Marina (Cemetary)
Zoodochos Pigi (Vrisi)
Saint Thomas

Arch. Michail

Saint loannis (Stafilias)
Panagia Alithini
Saint Pavlos
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